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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ryan Iki441
San Mateo

9.275 9.500 9.5009.600 37.875
7 4 1 1 1

1

Brooklyn Varize432
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.550 9.2759.500 37.550
8 2T 3 5 2

2

Cindy Linker423
Gold Star

9.525 9.300 8.9009.550 37.275
1 6T 2 10 3

3

Kristianna Coffey440
Redwood Empire

9.125 9.775 9.1009.250 37.250
10 1 5T 8 4

4

Joelene Latief402
Accel

9.175 9.550 9.1259.375 37.225
9 2T 4 7 5

5

Taryn Tweedy439
Performance Athletic

9.075 9.000 9.3009.250 36.625
12 11T 5T 3T 6

6

Courtney Gragg428
Gymtowne

9.100 9.000 9.1759.200 36.475
11 11T 7T 6 7

7

Natalie Rusterholtz405
Airborne

9.425 8.625 9.3258.775 36.150
3 15 11 2 8

8

Tatum Laird421
Edge

9.375 8.850 8.6759.200 36.100
4 14 7T 14T 9

9

Zoe Hammer437
Peninsula

9.325 9.300 8.8508.275 35.750
5T 6T 16 11T 10T

10T

Jaya Krishnan415
Champions Academy

8.550 8.975 9.0759.150 35.750
14 13 9 9 10T

10T

Paige Marquez404
Airborne

9.450 9.100 9.3007.875 35.725
2 8T 17 3T 12

12

Riley Walters407
American

9.325 8.575 8.8508.500 35.250
5T 17 14 11T 13

13

Carly Wright425
Golden Bear

8.650 9.100 8.3258.950 35.025
13 8T 10 16 14

14

Ilana Feldman430
Head Over Heels

8.350 9.025 8.6758.525 34.575
16 10 13 14T 15

15

Sydney Wightman418
Diablo

8.475 8.600 8.7758.475 34.325
15 16 15 13 16

16

Rosenya Sta.Maria419
Dream Xtreme

7.900 8.300 7.3508.725 32.275
17 18 12 17 17

17

Ruby Houchens426
GymStars Modesto

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
18 5 18 18 18

18
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Mia Rossi409
Bay Island

9.125 9.375 9.2759.150 36.925
8T 1 9 3T 1

1

Emma Taylor424
Golden Bear

9.125 9.025 9.2759.425 36.850
8T 7 5T 3T 2

2

Freya Eriksen403
Airborne

9.425 8.525 9.2259.500 36.675
1 12 1T 6 3

3

Sabrina Kheirolomoom414
CGA

8.875 8.975 9.2759.500 36.625
12 9 1T 3T 4

4

Molly Eppright438
Performance Athletic

8.825 9.200 8.9259.425 36.375
13T 4T 5T 10T 5

5

Ashley Apostol451
West Valley

8.825 9.000 8.9259.475 36.225
13T 8 3T 10T 6T

6T

Minh-Tu Nguyen436
Pacific West

9.300 8.250 9.3009.375 36.225
4 13 7 2 6T

6T

Janell Castro401
Accel

9.075 9.225 9.0508.675 36.025
10 2T 14 7T 8

8

Hayley Ochs448
Tricks Folsom

9.225 9.200 8.7008.800 35.925
5 4T 13 15 9T

9T

Alayna Lawler411
Byers Elk Grove

8.775 9.225 8.9259.000 35.925
15T 2T 11 10T 9T

9T

Kendall Johnson445
Technique

9.200 7.700 9.4009.475 35.775
6 16 3T 1 11T

11T

Claire Chen416
Classic

9.150 8.925 8.8258.875 35.775
7 10 12 13 11T

11T

Shreya Venkatraman422
Edge

9.325 8.550 8.7759.100 35.750
3 11 10 14 13

13

Tulsi Carroll442
Santa Cruz

9.050 9.150 9.0508.375 35.625
11 6 15T 7T 14

14

Taimi Barnett412
Byers Roseville

9.350 7.500 8.9509.325 35.125
2 17 8 9 15

15

Rebekah Friedman454
Tumble Time-Merced

8.550 8.150 8.2008.375 33.275
17 14 15T 16 16

16

Tamarah Galvan-Johnson427
GymStars Stockton

8.775 8.100 7.7758.225 32.875
15T 15 17 17 17

17
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Alyssa Curtis444
Technique

9.175 9.200 9.3009.275 36.950
3 2 1 1 1

1

Alyssa Suvorov453
West Valley

9.050 9.025 9.0009.250 36.325
5T 6 2 5 2

2

Makayla Vining429
Gymtowne

8.725 9.050 9.0759.075 35.925
14T 5 4 2 3

3

Shea Mollahan452
West Valley

9.350 8.850 8.6508.925 35.775
1T 7 7 11 4

4

Kyla Meyer431
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.250 8.9758.525 35.700
8T 1 13T 6 5

5

Isabelle Carreon410
Black Diamond

9.000 9.150 8.7008.525 35.375
7 3 13T 10 6

6

Caitlin Lightle433
Liberty

8.900 8.250 8.8759.150 35.175
10T 14 3 7 7

7

Rebecca Kim443
Santa Cruz

9.350 8.450 9.0258.325 35.150
1T 12 17 3T 8

8

Shaylee Hillier434
Oroville

8.725 8.550 8.8508.975 35.100
14T 10T 5 8 9

9

Skylar Boogerd449
United

8.900 8.700 8.5008.850 34.950
10T 8 8 14 10

10

Analise Mulert447
Tricks Folsom

8.950 8.375 8.7758.725 34.825
8T 13 10 9 11

11

Claudia Wolfe435
Oroville

8.800 8.550 8.5508.800 34.700
13 10T 9 13 12

12

Kaia Shrum413
Byers Roseville

8.400 9.100 8.1258.950 34.575
17 4 6 18 13

13

Jenny Hobbs446
Tricks Folsom

9.125 7.550 9.0258.600 34.300
4 17 12 3T 14

14

Bailey Dodgion420
Edge

8.300 8.600 8.2508.700 33.850
18 9 11 17 15

15

Jade Miller450
Verduzco's

9.050 7.700 8.6008.425 33.775
5T 15 16 12 16

16

Veronica Back408
Athletic Horizons

8.850 7.600 8.4008.475 33.325
12 16 15 15 17

17

Taylor Hohenbrink417
Clovis

8.475 6.750 8.3008.250 31.775
16 18 18 16 18

18


